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 15 20LUANDA PALANCAS NEGRAS  4403 B1116273 -5-10 0 0 55588 ANGOLA  0

 11 11Cabinda Fraternidade  4403 B1122357  0 0 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  6

 7 7Luanda Bolingo  4403 B1127649  0 0 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  6

 18 16Libreville Harmonie  4403 B1134707  2 0 0 0 25588 ANGOLA  4

 10 12Cabinda Maiombe  4403 B1140022 -2-2 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  3

 10 10Luanda Kianda  4403 B1140023  0 0 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  7

 15 15Luanda Muxima  4403 B1141805  0 0 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  19

 20 20Benguela Universitario Campus  4403 B1149774  0 0 0 0 05588 ANGOLA  20

 14 14BANGUI ITA  7403 B1048148  0 0 0 0 05591 CENTRAL AFRICAN REP  61

 27 25LIBREVILLE DOYEN COCOTIERS  4403 B1026991  2-3 0 0 55597 GABON REPUBLIC  0

 0 11PORT GENTIL-IRREROU  6403 B1026992 -11-11 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  0

 20 21LIBREVILLE HIBISCUS  4403 B1035474 -1-1 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  1

 20 20PORT GENTIL ASSALA  4403 B1045314  0-2 0 0 25597 GABON REPUBLIC  0

 14 10LIBREVILLE BOUGAINVILLEE  4403 B1046496  4 0 0 2 25597 GABON REPUBLIC  3

 18 18LIBREVILLE SAMBA  4403 B1049660  0 0 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  6

 0 7PORT GENTIL IBEKELIA  6403 B1102296 -7-7 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  1

 15 10LIBREVILLE LE MUEBE  4403 B1109848  5 0 0 1 45597 GABON REPUBLIC  1

 9 9LIBREVILLE MUTU  4403 B1117233  0 0 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  6

 17 17Libreville Ogooue  4403 B1131110  0 0 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  5

 5 5Libreville Amitié  4403 B1144279  0 0 0 0 05597 GABON REPUBLIC  7

 20 20DOUALA WOURI  4403 B1026986  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  12

 16 16YAOUNDE DOYEN KYRIAKIDES  4403 B1026988  0-1 0 0 15600 REP OF CAMEROON  4

 10 10YAOUNDE FEBE  4403 B1035912  0-1 0 1 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 22 22YAOUNDE FRATERNITE  4403 B1037558  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  18

 24 24DOUALA BARRACUDA  4403 B1039601  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  45

 15 15BAMENDA  7403 B1039836  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  74

 13 11YAOUNDE EMERAUDE CENTRE  4403 B1048596  2 0 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  4

 21 21DOUALA ORCHIDEE  4403 B1049989  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  5

 25 19DOUALA SAPHIR  4403 B1052679  6 0 0 0 65600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 17 16DOUALA PALETUVIERS  4403 B1059735  1 0 1 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  1

 26 24DOUALA PARADISE  4403 B1100020  2 0 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  3

 17 21DOUALA CAMAROES  4403 B1104112 -4-6 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 18 18DOUALA EBENE  4403 B1104718  0 0 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  6

 18 38YAOUNDE COLOMBE  4403 B1108581 -20-20 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  2

 17 15Douala Arc-En-Ciel  4403 B1123498  2 0 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  3

 18 17Douala Abeilles  4403 B1124626  1-1 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  1

 16 21Douala La Gaiete  4403 B1134354 -5-5 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  5

 0 10Douala La Grâce  6403 B1136422 -10-10 0 0 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 21 19Douala Candle  4403 B1141801  2 0 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  4
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 12 21Douala Ubuntu  4403 B1151101 -9-10 0 1 05600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 22 21Douala Amani  4403 B1174585  1-1 0 0 25600 REP OF CAMEROON  0

 28 29BRAZZAVILLE DOYEN  4403 B1026993 -1-8 0 7 05602 REP OF CONGO  4

 16 16POINTE-NOIRE-LOANGO  4403 B1026994  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  19

 12 20POINTE NOIRE EUCALYPTUS  4403 B1039257 -8-8 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  1

 7 6BRAZZAVILLE M'FOA  4403 B1042363  1 0 0 0 15602 REP OF CONGO  6

 9 9POINTE NOIRE CORAIL  4403 B1048009  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  7

 16 16BRAZZAVILLE LISALISI  4403 B1048276  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  7

 25 25POINTE NOIRE CONCORDE  4403 B1057810  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  16

 18 18POINTE NOIRE ESPERANCE  4403 B1086153  0-4 0 1 35602 REP OF CONGO  1

 14 14POINTE NOIRE AMITIE  4403 B1098925  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  15

 26 30BRAZZAVILLE MALACHITE  4403 B1107233 -4-5 0 1 05602 REP OF CONGO  5

 15 15BRAZZAVILLE ELIKIA  4403 B1108368  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  5

 23 22POINTE-NOIRE BUALI  4403 B1115933  1-2 0 0 35602 REP OF CONGO  1

 16 16Brazzaville Bokassi  4403 B1121726  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  5

 0 10Brazzaville Mobikissi  6403 B1121727 -10-10 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  1

 19 19Pointe-Noire Ebony  4403 B1122302  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  7

 20 24Pointe-Noire Humanite  4403 B1122565 -4-7 0 0 35602 REP OF CONGO  1

 11 8Pointe-Noire NDJI-NDJI  4403 B1127135  3 0 0 0 35602 REP OF CONGO  0

 13 15Brazzaville Elite  4403 B1132122 -2-2 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  6

 11 13Brazzaville Flamboyant  4403 B1132775 -2-3 0 0 15602 REP OF CONGO  1

 0 9Pointe-Noire Iboga  6403 B1136698 -9-9 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  1

 14 15Dolisie Niari Doyen  4403 B1140853 -1-3 0 0 25602 REP OF CONGO  4

 6 6Brazzaville Elimu  4403 B1143659  0 0 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  5

 22 23Brazzaville Koyekola  4403 B1143769 -1-1 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  2

 13 7Brazzaville Bondimi  4403 B1143832  6-5 0 8 35602 REP OF CONGO  0

 5 7Brazzaville Ubuntu  4403 B1143848 -2-3 1 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  2

 0 16Pointe Noire Bomoto  6403 B1150792 -16-16 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  1

 0 7Djambala Kosunga  6403 B1151321 -7-7 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  1

 22 10Gamboma Boboto  4403 B1154265  12-10 0 22 05602 REP OF CONGO  3

 0 6Pointe Noire Aumone  6403 B1157502 -6-6 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  7

 0 15Pointe Noire Arts Bantous Plus  6403 B1157675 -15-16 0 0 15602 REP OF CONGO  6

 8 0Brazzaville Lumiere  4403 B1171349  8 0 1 6 15602 REP OF CONGO  3

 21 0Brazzaville Impfondo Boyambi  4403 B1171409  21 0 0 21 05602 REP OF CONGO  4

 0 20Ouesso Amities  6403 B1171438 -20-20 0 0 05602 REP OF CONGO  19

 19 21N'DJAMENA  4403 B1026990 -2-3 0 0 15606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  1

 26 27N'DJAMENA TAMARINIER  4403 B1054211 -1-2 0 1 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  1

 14 9N'DJAMENA YASMINE  4403 B1060320  5 0 1 0 45606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  4

 12 11N'Djamena Sao  4403 B1122308  1 0 0 0 15606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  0
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 10 11NDJAMENA HARMONIE  4403 B1126886 -1-1 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  3

 12 10N?djamena fraternité  4403 B1134084  2-1 1 1 15606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  1

 12 12NDjamena Mathe-Nere  4403 B1134101  0 0 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  8

 10 12Ndjamena Solidarite  4403 B1144817 -2-2 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  0

 13 13Moundou Mekasnan  4403 B1147276  0 0 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  7

 13 13Ndjamena Soleil  4403 B1147556  0 0 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  4

 12 24Abeche Ouara  4403 B1153748 -12-12 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  3

 15 15Ndjamena Amitié  4403 B1156650  0 0 0 0 05606 REPUBLIC OF CHAD  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  73  5  257  1,211 1,321  69 -110 86
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 403 B1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCabinda Fraternidade 11-2025122357

Good StandingCabinda Fraternidade 12-2025122357

Status QuoCabinda Maiombe 11-2025140022

Good StandingCabinda Maiombe 12-2025140022

Good StandingPORT GENTIL-IRREROU 07-2025026992

Status QuoPORT GENTIL-IRREROU 12-2025026992

CancelledPORT GENTIL-IRREROU 01-2026026992

Status QuoPORT GENTIL IBEKELIA 11-2025102296

CancelledPORT GENTIL IBEKELIA 12-2025102296

Status QuoDOUALA BARRACUDA 11-2025039601

Good StandingDOUALA BARRACUDA 12-2025039601

Status QuoDouala La Grâce 11-2025136422

CancelledDouala La Grâce 12-2025136422

Status QuoDouala Ubuntu 11-2025151101

Good StandingDouala Ubuntu 12-2025151101

Status QuoBRAZZAVILLE MALACHITE 11-2025107233

Good StandingBRAZZAVILLE MALACHITE 12-2025107233

Status QuoBrazzaville Mobikissi 11-2025121727

Page 4 of 6 2/3/2026  7:45:47PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 403 B1
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CancelledBrazzaville Mobikissi 12-2025121727

Status QuoPointe-Noire NDJI-NDJI 11-2025127135

Good StandingPointe-Noire NDJI-NDJI 12-2025127135

Status QuoPointe-Noire Iboga 11-2025136698

CancelledPointe-Noire Iboga 12-2025136698

Status QuoDolisie Niari Doyen 11-2025140853

Good StandingDolisie Niari Doyen 12-2025140853

Status QuoBrazzaville Koyekola 12-2025143769

Good StandingBrazzaville Koyekola 01-2026143769

Status QuoBrazzaville Bondimi 08-2025143832

Good StandingBrazzaville Bondimi 09-2025143832

Status QuoPointe Noire Bomoto 11-2025150792

CancelledPointe Noire Bomoto 12-2025150792

Status QuoDjambala Kosunga 11-2025151321

CancelledDjambala Kosunga 12-2025151321

Status QuoGamboma Boboto 08-2025154265

CancelledGamboma Boboto 09-2025154265

Good StandingGamboma Boboto 10-2025154265

Status QuoPointe Noire Aumone 11-2025157502

CancelledPointe Noire Aumone 12-2025157502
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Status QuoPointe Noire Arts Bantous Plus 11-2025157675

CancelledPointe Noire Arts Bantous Plus 12-2025157675

Good StandingBrazzaville Lumiere 10-2025171349

Good StandingBrazzaville Impfondo Boyambi 07-2025171409

Status QuoOuesso Amities 11-2025171438

CancelledOuesso Amities 12-2025171438
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